
Season start 15. April 2024
Season end 04. October 2024

Season B.
15.04.- 06.05.

10.06.- 16.06.
07.07.- 27.08.
10.09.- 04.10.

Season C
06.05.- 10.06.
16.06.- 07.07.
27.08.- 10.09.

ECO Pack
incl. max. 2 Persons / Economy Pitch, excl. Electr. - 31,90 €

Business Pack
incl. max. 2 Persons / Business Pitch, excl. Electr. - 33,90 €

ECO PLUS Pack
incl. max. 2 Persons / Economy Pitch, excl. Electr. - 34,90 €

Business PLUS Pack
incl. max. 2 Persons / Business Pitch, excl. Electr. - 35,90 €

Premium Pack
incl. max. 2 Persons / Premium Pitch, incl. Electr. - 46,00 €

Adults /¹ 9,40 € 10,20 €

Kids ( 4 - 12 years old ) 6,40 € 6,90 €

Environ surcharge 0,50 € per Pers. 0,50 € per Pers.

Economy Pitch excl. Electr. ² 9,00 € -

Tent Pitch ( biker, Walker ) 7,00 € 7,50 €

Motorcycle 2,00 € 3,00 €

2. Tent 2,50 € 2,50 €

Trailer 4,00 € 4,50 €

Electricity flat rate 6 AMP 4,00 € 4,00 €

Pets 2,80 € 2,80 €

Business Pitch excl. Electr. 11,50 € -

Business Plus, only  available excl. Electr. 13,50 € -

Premium Pitch incl. Electr. 16 AMP 23,50 € -

Only Pitch without person 20,00 € -

“ Rhein Fass Meerbusch “ Barrel max. 2 Personen, ca 9m²
50,00 € Pers. 1
57,00 € Pers. 2

n.a Pers. 1
62,00 Pers. 2

Rent : Bedlinen per Person
1 x shower towel + 1 x little towel

5,00 €
3,50 €

5,00 €
3,50 €
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All the prices per Night and Euro

Camping Price list 2024
Rheincamping Meerbusch (am Niederrhein)
Zur Rheinfähre 21 , 40668 Meerbusch (Langst - Kierst)
Tel: +49 21 50 91 18 17  / info@rheincamping.comwww.rheincamping.com

http://www.rheincamping.com


* Season start and end depending on weather and flood conditions variable (please inquire
by phone)

1= If the registered guests are not present, the person fee (as reported at registration) will
continue to be charged!

2= Pitch includes max. 1 car + 1 caravan with awning or 1 car + 1 tent or a motorhome

3= Pitch (cyclists, hikers) includes a small mini tent for max. 2 people on a separate tent
meadow, if desired in the first Rhine line a business pitch will be charged!

4= We reserve the right to request the identification of the accompanying children, if
required!

5 =On a separately assigned parking space (uninhabited parking), per night without
electricity

6 = Depending on availability, column for water supply and drainage, satellite connection
(own receiver must be brought along and SAT cable can be borrowed free of charge at the
reception against deposit) and 16 ampere electricity, first row paved, approx. 100 square

meters pitch.

7 =Business pitches do NOT have a direct view of the Rhine / NOT all business pitches have
satellite connection (new from AUG 2020)

Offer for long-term guests: from 14 nights = one night free (except season A)! The electricity
flat rate must be fully settled!

We charge an energy/environmental fee of 0.50 € per guest (adult rate) and night due to the
sharply increased energy costs (water, gas, electricity, etc.). This surcharge is levied for all

guest nights (CCI, DCC and other camping cards)

We cannot offer you any alternative options in case of natural disasters, especially floods, for
an already started stay or an upcoming reservation!
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